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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Shaun Frandsen         M3039         1/42       16:21    5:16       16:19
2     Phil Kochik            M3039         2/42       16:22    5:16       16:19
3     Mark Bokor             M3039         3/42       16:24    5:17       16:22
4     John Lafayete          M4049         1/67       17:56    5:47       17:55
5     Jack Pearce            M1519         1/16       18:04    5:49       18:01
6     Lance Docken           M4049         2/67       18:06    5:50       18:04
7     Matthew Junge          M2029         1/26       18:11    5:51       18:08
8     Brian Comer            M1519         2/16       18:21    5:55       18:19
9     Erica Pitman           F2029         1/50       18:23    5:55       18:20
10    Denis Villeneuve       M5059         1/49       19:03    6:08       19:00
11    Greg Probst            M4049         3/67       19:04    6:08       19:00
12    Brooke Kingma          F0114         1/20       19:07    6:10       19:05
13    Giddy Windsprints      M2029         2/26       19:25    6:15       19:21
14    Tim Nelson             M4049         4/67       19:38    6:19       19:34
15    Albert Sanchez         M4049         5/67       19:38    6:19       19:35
16    Sharon Bertolli        F3039         1/90       19:40    6:20       19:36
17    Benjamin Christian     M2029         3/26       19:41    6:20       19:36
18    Seth Falstein          M1519         3/16       19:46    6:22       19:42
19    Kevan Huston           M3039         4/42       19:53    6:24       19:50
20    Ethan Rumbaugh         M1519         4/16       20:16    6:26       19:55
21    Andrew Bryant          M2029         4/26       20:00    6:27       19:59
22    Allison Camp           F2029         2/50       20:09    6:29       20:04
23    William Waters         M6069         1/15       20:09    6:29       20:06
24    Chris George           M4049         6/67       20:14    6:31       20:11
25    Danny Lau              M4049         7/67       20:20    6:32       20:13
26    Brian Hile             M5059         2/49       20:21    6:34       20:19
27    Benjamin Megathlin     M1519         5/16       20:27    6:34       20:21
28    Sam Albertson          M1519         6/16       20:32    6:35       20:25
29    Bruce Gillespie        M4049         8/67       20:31    6:37       20:28
30    Eric Clark             M4049         9/67       20:41    6:37       20:31
31    Benjamin McNeil        M2029         5/26       20:37    6:38       20:31
32    Steve Summers          M3039         5/42       20:38    6:38       20:32
33    Alan Vaughn            M3039         6/42       20:42    6:39       20:37
34    Sean Leffard           M3039         7/42       20:44    6:40       20:39
35    Kyle McGuigan          M1519         7/16       20:58    6:43       20:49
36    Richard Bogart         M3039         8/42       20:58    6:44       20:52
37    Scott Stewart          M2029         6/26       21:06    6:46       20:58
38    James Campbell         M2029         7/26       21:30    6:53       21:20
39    Joy Twentyman          F1519         1/16       22:00    7:03       21:49
40    Peter Luyckx           M3039         9/42       22:06    7:06       22:00
41    Kiki King              F4049        1/118       22:17    7:07       22:03
42    Wilson Walter          M4049        10/67       22:23    7:07       22:03
43    Edward Lane            M4049        11/67       22:26    7:12       22:18
44    Mark Ainsworth         M3039        10/42       22:48    7:14       22:24
45    Tracy Predmore         M4049        12/67       22:47    7:17       22:34
46    George Gullufsen       M5059         3/49       22:39    7:17       22:34
47    Jason Lee              M2029         8/26       23:00    7:20       22:44
48    Arjin Combs            M3039        11/42       23:21    7:21       22:45
49    Shelley Curtis         F3039         2/90       23:11    7:26       23:02
50    Brandon Stewart        M3039        12/42       23:19    7:29       23:12
51    John Steich            M3039        13/42       23:20    7:29       23:12
52    Wendy Jones            F5059         1/46       23:27    7:33       23:23
53    George Weiss           M6069         2/15       23:42    7:36       23:32
54    Mark Mitchell          M5059         4/49       23:44    7:37       23:34
55    Carlos Storch          M5059         5/49       23:47    7:37       23:36
56    Stephen Gilewski       M2029         9/26       24:46    7:38       23:38
57    Aaron Elefson          M1519         8/16       24:24    7:38       23:38
58    John Deforest          M4049        13/67       23:54    7:38       23:39
59    Clair Neevel           M4049        14/67       23:53    7:38       23:40
60    Eli Elefson            M1519         9/16       24:26    7:39       23:41
61    Ted Etter              M5059         6/49       23:55    7:40       23:44
62    Rebecca Kindig Koreny  F3039         3/90       24:05    7:41       23:50
63    Cristi Thielman        F4049        2/118       24:03    7:42       23:53
64    Alfonso Lopez          M2029        10/26       24:14    7:43       23:53
65    Easton Lane            M0114         1/16       24:03    7:43       23:54
66    Bindi Milham           F3039         4/90       24:19    7:44       23:56
67    Camille Moore          F0114         2/20       24:25    7:45       24:02
68    David Preston          M5059         7/49       24:22    7:47       24:07
69    Edward Einfeld         M5059         8/49       24:37    7:49       24:12
70    Brett Milner-Feltis    F4049        3/118       24:21    7:49       24:13
71    Michael Frederick      M5059         9/49       24:28    7:49       24:13
72    Richard Dare           M2029        11/26       24:31    7:50       24:15
73    Dan Hedges             M5059        10/49       24:29    7:50       24:17
74    Tom Breen              M6069         3/15       24:36    7:50       24:17
75    Jan Turecek            M2029        12/26       25:02    7:50       24:17
76    Judy Fisher            F6069         1/14       24:25    7:50       24:17
77    Mark Stewart           M5059        11/49       24:28    7:51       24:20
78    David Olsho            M5059        12/49       24:32    7:53       24:24
79    Unknown Runner         M              1/1       24:35    7:53       24:26
80    Duncan Moore           M3039        14/42       24:54    7:55       24:30
81    Allene Whitney         F3039         5/90       25:11    7:55       24:33
82    Geoff Webb             M3039        15/42       24:58    7:56       24:35
83    Jeff Norman            M6069         4/15       24:42    7:56       24:35
84    Molly Lench            F4049        4/118       25:06    7:57       24:37
85    Lance Albertson        M4049        15/67       24:56    7:59       24:42
86    Mark Migotsky          M5059        13/49       25:18    8:00       24:48
87    Angela Smith           F4049        5/118       25:05    8:01       24:49
88    Neil Ross              M3039        16/42       25:14    8:01       24:51
89    Mike Church            M5059        14/49       25:49    8:01       24:51
90    Nathan Jung            M1519        10/16       25:51    8:02       24:54
91    Mark Cartwright        M3039        17/42       25:08    8:03       24:55
92    Colleen Eslinger       F5059         2/46       25:23    8:03       24:57
93    Mea Fischelis          F4049        6/118       25:30    8:04       25:01
94    Jackson Morgan         M0114         2/16       25:15    8:05       25:03
95    Lesa Martini           F4049        7/118       26:15    8:05       25:03
96    Amanda Nuttall         F1519         2/16       25:24    8:05       25:03
97    Emma Nelson            F2029         3/50       25:16    8:06       25:05
98    Todd Knapp             M5059        15/49       25:42    8:08       25:10
99    Bobby Lau              M0114         3/16       25:33    8:08       25:11
100   Gigi Predmore          F4049        8/118       25:27    8:09       25:14

Generated January 29, 2026 at 5:27 PM 1/6



Resolution Run - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Philippa Farrell       F4049        9/118       25:31    8:09       25:15
102   Barbara Karsch         F4049       10/118       25:39    8:09       25:15
103   Marc Bauman            M4049        16/67       25:43    8:10       25:18
104   Christina Grasher      F2029         4/50       25:45    8:14       25:31
105   Mark Pendergraft       M2029        13/26       25:54    8:14       25:32
106   Karrin Daniels         F3039         6/90       25:59    8:15       25:32
107   Laynee Viniotis        F1519         3/16       26:21    8:18       25:42
108   Richard Palmason       M4049        17/67       25:49    8:19       25:47
109   Shane Binder           M3039        18/42       28:17    8:20       25:48
110   Alexandra McCafferty   F4049       11/118       26:26    8:21       25:54
111   Blake Bender           M4049        18/67       26:51    8:23       25:58
112   Kate Schmidt           F2029         5/50       26:30    8:24       26:00
113   Greg Langmann          M5059        16/49       26:31    8:25       26:03
114   Jayme Asao             F2029         6/50       27:49    8:25       26:05
115   Collin Sleeper         M3039        19/42       26:36    8:27       26:12
116   Lynne Werner           F5059         3/46       26:45    8:32       26:26
117   Sarah Trewergy         F4049       12/118       26:56    8:32       26:28
118   Des Chew               M5059        17/49       26:59    8:35       26:37
119   Scotta Ashcraft        F3039         7/90       27:16    8:36       26:38
120   Michael Migotsky       M1519        11/16       27:10    8:36       26:39
121   Steve Reddy            M4049        19/67       27:21    8:38       26:46
122   Omar Lara              M3039        20/42       27:59    8:39       26:46
123   Aaron Joffe            M4049        20/67       27:52    8:39       26:46
124   Laura Zeffer           F4049       13/118       27:16    8:40       26:50
125   Jacob Lee              M2029        14/26       27:54    8:40       26:51
126   Jessica Gospe          F2029         7/50       27:13    8:41       26:55
127   Bruce McClary          M4049        21/67       27:27    8:41       26:55
128   Molly Capron           F3039         8/90       27:12    8:41       26:55
129   Matt Lin               M2029        15/26       27:24    8:42       26:56
130   Danielle Docken        F3039         9/90       27:10    8:42       26:58
131   Elizabeth Megathlin    F4049       14/118       27:44    8:44       27:03
132   Ian Johnson            M2029        16/26       27:45    8:44       27:04
133   Jennifer O'Rear        F3039        10/90       28:28    8:45       27:06
134   Rob Stahnke            M4049        22/67       27:30    8:45       27:07
135   Mitchell Bredl         M1519        12/16       27:38    8:47       27:13
136   Blanka Polak           F4049       15/118       27:35    8:49       27:19
137   Kalpana Nanda          F3039        11/90       28:22    8:49       27:19
138   Ti Hunter              M6069         5/15       27:40    8:50       27:23
139   Deon Davis             M3039        21/42       27:51    8:52       27:28
140   William Phillips       M4049        23/67       28:08    8:53       27:32
141   Leigh Anne Dunkin      F3039        12/90       28:19    8:55       27:37
142   Adam Orrick            M2029        17/26       29:23    8:55       27:37
143   Jason Duke             M3039        22/42       28:02    8:56       27:40
144   Marc Lauinger          M4049        24/67       27:57    8:56       27:40
145   Connor Holtzclaw       M0114         4/16       27:59    8:56       27:40
146   Belle Lau              F0114         3/20       28:03    8:56       27:40
147   Jack Barnes            M0114         5/16       27:59    8:56       27:40
148   Admand Wong            M3039        23/42       28:15    8:57       27:42
149   Mary Englund           F5059         4/46       30:17    8:57       27:42
150   James Morrow           M6069         6/15       28:15    8:57       27:42
151   Kim Van Der Giessen    F1519         4/16       28:28    8:57       27:42
152   Bob Wall               M5059        18/49       29:31    8:57       27:45
153   Ann Dreis              F5059         5/46       28:37    8:58       27:46
154   Julia Ogburn           F1519         5/16       28:09    8:58       27:46
155   Jon Wood               M2029        18/26       29:08    8:59       27:50
156   Miriam Bulmer          F6069         2/14       28:25    8:59       27:50
157   Josh Henry             M2029        19/26       29:20    8:59       27:51
158   Marsha Maikovich       F5059         6/46       28:25    9:00       27:53
159   Marsha Stewart         F5059         7/46       28:24    9:01       27:57
160   Robert Reid            M3039        24/42       28:23    9:01       27:57
161   Victoria Appleby       F3039        13/90       28:13    9:03       28:02
162   Kurt Brunnenkant       M4049        25/67       29:39    9:03       28:03
163   Ken Yette              M4049        26/67       30:55    9:04       28:05
164   David Magorty          M5059        19/49       28:20    9:04       28:06
165   Zachary King           M0114         6/16       28:25    9:04       28:07
166   Maureen Oreilly        F3039        14/90       29:22    9:05       28:09
167   Jennifer Vanderhoof    F4049       16/118       28:38    9:05       28:10
168   Ed Voogt               M5059        20/49       29:33    9:06       28:10
169   Pam Banks              F5059         8/46       28:32    9:06       28:11
170   Maryilyn Keys          F3039        15/90       28:47    9:08       28:17
171   Margaux Deroux         F2029         8/50       29:31    9:08       28:19
172   Chris Visser           M4049        27/67       29:47    9:12       28:31
173   Jackson Visser         M0114         7/16       29:45    9:12       28:31
174   Tory Visser            F4049       17/118       29:46    9:12       28:32
175   Darin Robb             M3039        25/42       29:13    9:13       28:32
176   Alex Nachman           M4049        28/67       29:21    9:15       28:41
177   Lia Adams              F3039        16/90       29:17    9:16       28:42
178   Jennifer Satterstrom   F3039        17/90       29:01    9:17       28:45
179   Cari Britt             F3039        18/90       29:49    9:18       28:48
180   Oliver Szimmetat       M4049        29/67       29:51    9:20       28:54
181   Teresa Van Horn        F5059         9/46       29:36    9:20       28:54
182   Rafael Lamarca         M5059        21/49       30:04    9:20       28:55
183   Mark Albrecht          M4049        30/67       30:09    9:21       28:57
184   Ed Lorah               M5059        22/49       29:41    9:21       28:58
185   Jennifer Smith-Yuen    F4049       18/118       29:34    9:21       28:59
186   Amanda Camp            F4049       19/118       28:59    9:21       28:59
187   Andrew Cheng                          0/0       29:50    9:22       29:00
188   Linda Muscatell        F4049       20/118       30:13    9:22       29:00
189   Nancy Love             F5059        10/46       29:41    9:22       29:01
190   Boundevy Ngov          F2029         9/50       30:18    9:25       29:10
191   Mo Sreebny             M0114         8/16       29:55    9:25       29:12
192   Matt Purvis            M4049        31/67       30:00    9:27       29:17
193   Emily Southwick        F3039        19/90       30:17    9:27       29:18
194   Sara Vandergiessen     F1519         6/16       30:08    9:29       29:21
195   Tessa Burchardt        F3039        20/90       29:57    9:31       29:28
196   Roberta Carrick        F5059        11/46       29:54    9:32       29:31
197   Steven Simpkins        M4049        32/67       30:34    9:32       29:32
198   Jenifer Radford        F4049       21/118       30:42    9:32       29:33
199   Britany Mulkey         F2029        10/50       30:18    9:32       29:33
200   Malia Morgan           F0114         4/20       30:13    9:33       29:34
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201   Heather Craig          F4049       22/118       30:14    9:33       29:35
202   Tom Torchia            M5059        23/49       30:37    9:34       29:37
203   David Brown            M5059        24/49       30:25    9:34       29:38
204   Kathy Lauinger         F4049       23/118       29:56    9:34       29:39
205   Michelle Breda         F4049       24/118       30:03    9:36       29:44
206   Nikki Bender           F4049       25/118       30:37    9:36       29:45
207   Daniel Gutierrez       M5059        25/49       30:39    9:36       29:45
208   Tabetha Perrault       F              1/1       31:07    9:36       29:46
209   David Solovy           M0114         9/16       30:00    9:36       29:46
210   John Steich            M3039        26/42       30:51    9:37       29:49
211   Jeff McMillen          M4049        33/67       30:52    9:39       29:53
212   Nicole Williamson      F2029        11/50       30:59    9:39       29:53
213   Amanda Peffer          F3039        21/90       30:42    9:39       29:55
214   Debby Kleiss           F4049       26/118       30:32    9:40       29:57
215   Tim Wood               M5059        26/49       31:18    9:41       29:59
216   Dave Smythe            M3039        27/42       31:18    9:41       30:00
217   Julie Iverson          F4049       27/118       30:41    9:41       30:01
218   Eliza Jang                            0/0       30:56    9:43       30:07
219   Charles Burrell        M4049        34/67       31:07    9:44       30:08
220   Sarah Aron             F3039        22/90       31:29    9:46       30:14
221   James Harp             M2029        20/26       31:15    9:47       30:18
222   Paul Reed              M3039        28/42       31:22    9:47       30:20
223   Joe Cunningham         M4049        35/67       31:31    9:50       30:26
224   Kate Flack             F5059        12/46       31:10    9:50       30:27
225   Robert Greene          M5059        27/49       32:10    9:50       30:29
226   Janis Greene           F5059        13/46       32:10    9:50       30:29
227   Brian Muscatell        M4049        36/67       31:46    9:51       30:32
228   Stephanie Meyn         F3039        23/90       31:19    9:52       30:33
229   Lindsey Halversen      F2029        12/50       31:22    9:53       30:38
230   Greg Guedel            M4049        37/67       31:14    9:53       30:38
231   Christina Wygant       F3039        24/90       31:14    9:53       30:38
232   Kayla Duncan           F2029        13/50       31:42    9:54       30:41
233   Ann Chen               F3039        25/90       31:52    9:55       30:42
234   Herman Kwik            M4049        38/67       33:32    9:55       30:43
235   Jonathan Brown         M4049        39/67       32:04    9:55       30:44
236   Dina Trageser          F4049       28/118       31:50    9:57       30:49
237   Jessica Nuttall        F1519         7/16       31:20    9:57       30:51
238   Sean Klever            M3039        29/42       31:53    9:57       30:51
239   Courtney Leibi         F3039        26/90       31:47    9:58       30:52
240   Alyssa Rumbaugh        F0114         5/20       31:20    9:58       30:52
241   Nicole Zerbato         F4049       29/118       32:02    9:58       30:54
242   Barbara Sibley         F7096          1/1       31:29    9:59       30:57
243   Kathleen Linn          F2029        14/50       31:55   10:02       31:04
244   Nina Kemsley Church    F3039        27/90       33:39   10:02       31:04
245   Diana Chin             F6069         3/14       32:03   10:02       31:05
246   Andrea Maikovich-Fong  F2029        15/50       31:44   10:04       31:11
247   Carl Kurfess           M4049        40/67       32:04   10:04       31:12
248   Paul Knox              M2029        21/26       31:39   10:05       31:14
249   Paul Knox              M5059        28/49       31:39   10:05       31:15
250   Heidi Hopen Wright     F3039        28/90       31:31   10:06       31:18
251   Bill Kolden            M6069         7/15       32:49   10:06       31:19
252   Bruce Carrick          M5059        29/49       33:03   10:07       31:20
253   Amy Walter             F5059        14/46       33:39   10:07       31:22
254   Elzabeth Kyle          F3039        29/90       31:42   10:08       31:23
255   Helan Lee-Garrard      F3039        30/90       32:54   10:10       31:31
256   Siv Fern Chang         F2029        16/50       32:55   10:11       31:32
257   Kyelle Brodie          F2029        17/50       32:39   10:11       31:32
258   Nancy Marshall         F4049       30/118       32:18   10:11       31:34
259   Jerry Marshall         M6069         8/15       32:18   10:11       31:35
260   Angela Phillips        F3039        31/90       32:14   10:12       31:37
261   Alison Thurman         M4049        41/67       32:34   10:12       31:37
262   Dave Thurman           M4049        42/67       32:34   10:12       31:37
263   Leslie Wetherholt      F5059        15/46       32:48   10:12       31:37
264   Mary Stevens           F6069         4/14       32:40   10:14       31:42
265   Keli Hansen            F3039        32/90       32:56   10:14       31:44
266   Josie Ives             F3039        33/90       32:56   10:15       31:44
267   Colleen Moffitt        F4049       31/118       32:02   10:15       31:44
268   Darron Sullivan        M2029        22/26       32:16   10:15       31:45
269   Candice Hammel         F2029        18/50       32:53   10:15       31:47
270   Kara Bonham            F2029        19/50       32:53   10:15       31:47
271   Eri Lee                M3039        30/42       32:52   10:16       31:48
272   Sabrina Battaglia      F4049       32/118       32:33   10:16       31:49
273   Erika Hargadine        F3039        34/90       33:16   10:16       31:50
274   Jack Carballo          M1519        13/16       32:28   10:17       31:51
275   Estefano Diha          M1519        14/16       34:43   10:18       31:54
276   Stacie Gowdy           M3039        31/42       33:56   10:19       31:59
277   Angela Mysliwiec       F4049       33/118       33:56   10:19       31:59
278   Jackie Hagerty         F4049       34/118       32:48   10:20       32:01
279   Debbie Cederwall       F5059        16/46       33:00   10:20       32:01
280   Ellen Heyward          F3039        35/90       33:09   10:20       32:01
281   Kathy Powers           F4049       35/118       32:50   10:20       32:02
282   Stacie Sheridan        F4049       36/118       32:49   10:20       32:02
283   Erin Zatloka           F3039        36/90       33:12   10:23       32:11
284   Katie Miller           F3039        37/90       33:44   10:26       32:19
285   Dena Wall              F5059        17/46       34:07   10:27       32:22
286   Monte Enbysk           M5059        30/49       33:07   10:27       32:24
287   Deanna Erickson        F4049       37/118       33:20   10:28       32:25
288   Chihana Schiffer       F3039        38/90       33:31   10:28       32:26
289   Laura Spitzer          F4049       38/118       33:21   10:28       32:27
290   Danielle Dreger-Babbit F2029        20/50       33:56   10:30       32:32
291   Mike McCann            M6069         9/15       33:37   10:30       32:32
292   Karen Halversen        F4049       39/118       33:20   10:31       32:36
293   Shelby Englund         F2029        21/50       33:01   10:32       32:38
294   Angel Diko             F4049       40/118       33:46   10:32       32:38
295   Molly Brodie           F5059        18/46       33:46   10:32       32:39
296   Jessica Brown          F2029        22/50       34:44   10:34       32:44
297   Amy Roubound           F2029        23/50       33:58   10:36       32:49
298   Cathy Cederwall        F2029        24/50       33:49   10:36       32:50
299   Carol Friend           F5059        19/46       34:37   10:37       32:53
300   Heather Seber          F4049       41/118       35:06   10:37       32:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Eric Seber             M3039        32/42       35:06   10:37       32:54
302   Merrilee Thompson      F2029        25/50       34:07   10:38       32:55
303   Murray Vince           M5059        31/49       34:09   10:38       32:58
304   Morgan Albrecht        F1519         8/16       34:09   10:38       32:58
305   Anne Taussig           F4049       42/118       33:54   10:39       32:59
306   Susan Sermons          F3039        39/90       34:06   10:39       32:59
307   Lynette Fricke         F5059        20/46       34:16   10:39       33:01
308   Mary Ann Olson         F3039        40/90       34:14   10:39       33:01
309   Tia Johnson            F6069         5/14       33:25   10:40       33:02
310   David Olson            M5059        32/49       33:55   10:41       33:07
311   Charya Thach           F2029        26/50       34:12   10:42       33:10
312   Kitty Burris           F3039        41/90       34:24   10:42       33:10
313   Sinclaire Manning      F1519         9/16       35:05   10:43       33:12
314   Mark Cartwright        M3039        33/42       34:26   10:43       33:13
315   Lyn Lauzon             F4049       43/118       34:04   10:44       33:15
316   Elizabeth Newman       F3039        42/90       34:16   10:45       33:17
317   Emily Kukors           F2029        27/50       34:41   10:45       33:17
318   Ariana Kukors          F2029        28/50       34:40   10:45       33:17
319   Ray Neevel             M1519        15/16       34:09   10:45       33:17
320   Jon Scott              M4049        43/67       34:36   10:45       33:17
321   Tarah Threde           F2029        29/50       34:22   10:45       33:19
322   Mark Tourtellot        M5059        33/49       34:17   10:46       33:21
323   Trevor Tourtellot      M2029        23/26       34:17   10:46       33:21
324   Brad Graham            M4049        44/67       35:08   10:46       33:21
325   Miara Tang             F0114         6/20       34:25   10:46       33:21
326   Alyssa Kern            F3039        43/90       34:55   10:47       33:23
327   Jim Harvey             M5059        34/49       34:42   10:47       33:23
328   Larisa Harvey          F4049       44/118       34:41   10:47       33:24
329   Debora Graham          F4049       45/118       35:10   10:47       33:24
330   Penny Cook             F3039        44/90       34:18   10:47       33:24
331   Erica Nash             F3039        45/90       34:18   10:47       33:24
332   Meg Huffman            F4049       46/118       35:14   10:48       33:29
333   Ann Norman             F5059        21/46       34:25   10:49       33:31
334   Natalie Washburn       F4049       47/118       35:02   10:49       33:32
335   John Aronson           M4049        45/67       35:50   10:49       33:32
336   Angie Crowe            F3039        46/90       34:46   10:50       33:33
337   Cynthia Klever         F4049       48/118       34:38   10:51       33:36
338   Kevin Sebeck           M5059        35/49       33:38   10:51       33:38
339   Kari Dreyling          F3039        47/90       34:41   10:53       33:42
340   Brenda Haines          F4049       49/118       36:11   10:53       33:44
341   Josh Nash              M3039        34/42       34:18   10:53       33:45
342   Lynette Moore          F4049       50/118       35:04   10:54       33:45
343   Doug Enfield           M3039        35/42       35:00   10:55       33:48
344   Mark Falstein          M6069        10/15       35:14   10:55       33:49
345   Sarah Sandquist        F2029        30/50       34:51   10:57       33:54
346   Carrie Workman         F4049       51/118       35:09   10:57       33:55
347   Sara Markham           F3039        48/90       35:28   10:57       33:56
348   Jennifer Hayes         F3039        49/90       35:15   10:58       34:00
349   Steve Brown            M4049        46/67       35:49   10:59       34:01
350   Eric Elefson           M5059        36/49       36:00   10:59       34:01
351   Tania Johnson          F4049       52/118       35:49   10:59       34:01
352   Robert Lasker          M4049        47/67       35:01   11:00       34:05
353   Kristin Lukkarila      F3039        50/90       35:31   11:01       34:07
354   Heather Simkins        F2029        31/50       35:07   11:02       34:10
355   Steve Keller           M5059        37/49       35:37   11:02       34:13
356   Mary Keller            F5059        22/46       35:38   11:03       34:14
357   Corey Tang             F3039        51/90       35:29   11:07       34:26
358   Susan McIntosh         F5059        23/46       35:21   11:08       34:30
359   Debbie Jang            F4049       53/118       35:20   11:08       34:31
360   Donna Neevel           M4049        48/67       35:24   11:10       34:35
361   Denise Sackner         F4049       54/118       36:12   11:10       34:35
362   Erin McDade            F2029        32/50       35:46   11:10       34:35
363   Linda Lyshall          F4049       55/118       36:01   11:10       34:37
364   Jennifer Krohn         F4049       56/118       36:09   11:11       34:40
365   Don Limuti             M6069        11/15       35:12   11:12       34:43
366   Diana Motsinger        F4049       57/118       37:03   11:14       34:49
367   Jenifer Kooiman        F3039        52/90       36:28   11:14       34:49
368   Kristene Heath         F4049       58/118       35:30   11:15       34:52
369   Kristin Wood           F2029        33/50       36:11   11:15       34:53
370   Amelia Fenne           F0114         7/20       36:14   11:16       34:55
371   Teresa Stidham         F5059        24/46       36:46   11:16       34:55
372   Apmina Saify           F3039        53/90       36:03   11:18       35:01
373   Belah Terentjev        F1519        10/16       36:06   11:20       35:08
374   Annette Jung           M5059        38/49       36:24   11:20       35:08
375   Allison Formal         F5059        25/46       36:34   11:21       35:09
376   Kirsten Garner         F3039        54/90       37:33   11:21       35:09
377   Dan Tebbs              F4049       59/118       36:45   11:22       35:14
378   Kyle Larson                           0/0       35:49   11:23       35:16
379   Angela Glaz            F2029        34/50       36:30   11:24       35:20
380   Danielle Harvey        F2029        35/50       36:30   11:24       35:21
381   Jackie Timm            F5059        26/46       37:12   11:26       35:25
382   Sarah Whalen           F0114         8/20       37:43   11:26       35:26
383   Leanna Vince           F0114         9/20       36:44   11:28       35:31
384   Jeremy Eubanks         M3039        36/42       37:23   11:28       35:32
385   Joyce Leslie           F4049       60/118       37:38   11:28       35:32
386   Nicole Carter          F1519        11/16       38:00   11:29       35:34
387   Oren Sreebny           M5059        39/49       36:18   11:29       35:35
388   William Crittenden     M4049        49/67       37:31   11:30       35:39
389   Phil Ginsberg          M7096          1/2       36:59   11:31       35:42
390   Kelly Johnson          F3039        55/90       37:01   11:32       35:44
391   Linda Merelle          F4049       61/118       38:18   11:34       35:49
392   Kindra Beauprey        F3039        56/90       37:02   11:34       35:49
393   Joanne Lee             F4049       62/118       36:47   11:36       35:56
394   Kim Lane               F3039        57/90       38:49   11:38       36:01
395   Ricky Motsinger        M5059        40/49       38:18   11:39       36:05
396   Stephanie Lewis        F4049       63/118       37:44   11:41       36:11
397   Jeff Harcos            M3039        37/42       37:20   11:42       36:15
398   Tracy Balch            F4049       64/118       37:41   11:44       36:22
399   Carol Browne           F5059        27/46       37:43   11:46       36:27
400   Elizabeth Wehden       F3039        58/90       36:48   11:46       36:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Cynthia Mullis         F4049       65/118       38:17   11:46       36:29
402   Carolyn Caster         F4049       66/118       38:17   11:46       36:29
403   Christoper James       M3039        38/42       37:30   11:47       36:31
404   Mary Eileen Oreilly    F6069         6/14       38:31   11:48       36:35
405   Kate Leen              M3039        39/42       38:14   11:49       36:36
406   Scott Sleeman          M5059        41/49       37:59   11:50       36:39
407   Merdith White          F3039        59/90       39:10   11:50       36:40
408   Dani Vongunten         F3039        60/90       39:10   11:50       36:40
409   Sonnet Lauberth        F2029        36/50       38:23   11:51       36:43
410   Asha Fotos             F3039        61/90       37:54   11:52       36:45
411   Maddy Neevel           F0114        10/20       37:32   11:52       36:46
412   Carla Spaccarotelli    F4049       67/118       38:25   11:52       36:47
413   Andrew Knee            M4049        50/67       38:35   11:54       36:51
414   Natalie Brown          F0114        11/20       38:36   11:55       36:55
415   Amy Gray               F4049       68/118       38:34   11:55       36:55
416   Leslie Giblett         F5059        28/46       37:11   11:57       37:00
417   Francesca Fote         F0114        12/20       38:46   11:58       37:05
418   Heather Carmody        F3039        62/90       38:49   12:00       37:10
419   Dennis Browne          M5059        42/49       38:28   12:01       37:13
420   Vicki Infinito         F3039        63/90       38:54   12:03       37:22
421   Emily Niemi            F3039        64/90       40:25   12:05       37:26
422   Erin Kreutzer          F3039        65/90       40:25   12:05       37:27
423   Christy Carter         F4049       69/118       39:59   12:07       37:34
424   Linda Carmody          F6069         7/14       39:16   12:08       37:37
425   Daniel Connell         M4049        51/67       37:50   12:09       37:38
426   Annie Rosenstein       F0114        13/20       37:57   12:09       37:39
427   Josh Rosenstein        M4049        52/67       37:59   12:09       37:40
428   Carol Bower            F4049       70/118       39:03   12:10       37:41
429   Jeremy Graff           M0114        10/16       39:25   12:10       37:43
430   Sheri Larsen           F4049       71/118       39:20   12:11       37:44
431   Darron Sullivan        M2029        24/26       40:43   12:11       37:45
432   Isabelle Fenne         F0114        14/20       39:05   12:11       37:45
433   David Nizolek          M5059        43/49       39:17   12:11       37:46
434   Susie Rosenstein       F4049       72/118       38:06   12:12       37:48
435   Wendy Rosenstein       F1519        12/16       38:07   12:12       37:49
436   Deborah Rumbaugh       F4049       73/118       39:00   12:13       37:50
437   Evan McCleery Brown    M0114        11/16       39:47   12:14       37:54
438   Janine Graff           F4049       74/118       39:36   12:14       37:54
439   David Brodie           M5059        44/49       39:07   12:16       37:59
440   Robert Brooks          M5059        45/49       39:22   12:17       38:05
441   Mary Cox               F4049       75/118       38:54   12:17       38:05
442   Julie Tebbs            F4049       76/118       41:25   12:20       38:12
443   James Hanson           M5059        46/49       38:37   12:20       38:14
444   Alexis Pontikis        F5059        29/46       38:26   12:21       38:16
445   Bryant Zuke            M3039        40/42       40:28   12:29       38:39
446   Elizabeth Henkes       F3039        66/90       40:43   12:32       38:51
447   Daniel Turner          M4049        53/67       41:07   12:33       38:55
448   Zoe Turner             F0114        15/20       41:07   12:33       38:55
449   Alison Turner          F4049       77/118       41:08   12:34       38:56
450   Karen Mickey           F4049       78/118       40:27   12:35       38:59
451   Anne Taylor            F3039        67/90       41:27   12:35       38:59
452   Dennis Gossler         M5059        47/49       40:27   12:36       39:01
453   Ray Roman              M5059        48/49       41:55   12:36       39:03
454   Kirsten Smith          F4049       79/118       40:30   12:39       39:13
455   James Smith Ii         M4049        54/67       40:30   12:40       39:13
456   Kathleen Torchia       F5059        30/46       39:15   12:40       39:15
457   William Phillips       M4049        55/67       39:19   12:41       39:19
458   Catherine Morgan       F4049       80/118       40:52   12:43       39:23
459   Pavia Waters           F5059        31/46       40:27   12:43       39:23
460   Phillip Greene         M2029        25/26       41:35   12:43       39:26
461   Riley Tomson           M1519        16/16       41:35   12:44       39:26
462   Janine Williams        F4049       81/118       40:41   12:44       39:28
463   Tharika Chandrasekhar  F3039        68/90       41:17   12:44       39:28
464   Nancy Wetherholt       F6069         8/14       41:13   12:45       39:31
465   Melissa Taylor         F4049       82/118       41:55   12:45       39:31
466   Kathleen Oordt         F2029        37/50       41:13   12:46       39:33
467   Tricia Adams           F3039        69/90       41:17   12:46       39:33
468   Desivie Daniels        F0114        16/20       41:18   12:46       39:34
469   Lena Yin               F2029        38/50       40:16   12:48       39:38
470   Colbert Rusher         M2029        26/26       41:34   12:50       39:47
471   Leah Rusher            F2029        39/50       41:34   12:50       39:47
472   Tony Vander Vorst      M4049        56/67       41:56   12:50       39:47
473   Shelley Vander Vorst   F4049       83/118       41:57   12:51       39:48
474   Darrell Scattergood    M4049        57/67       41:45   12:55       40:02
475   Jocquellyn Joseph      F2029        40/50       42:20   12:56       40:03
476   Sonja Tompkins         F4049       84/118       42:35   12:58       40:09
477   Alissa Tucci           F3039        70/90       41:09   12:58       40:10
478   John Norden            M6069        12/15       41:41   12:59       40:14
479   Elizabeth Westermann   F3039        71/90       42:16   13:01       40:19
480   Megan Rooney           F3039        72/90       42:38   13:10       40:48
481   Ann Maruhashi          F4049       85/118       42:49   13:15       41:03
482   Andrea Congdon         F4049       86/118       43:17   13:16       41:05
483   Silke Bachhuber        F1519        13/16       42:38   13:16       41:07
484   Benjamin Congdon       M0114        12/16       43:21   13:17       41:09
485   Jennifer Ward          F3039        73/90       42:40   13:18       41:14
486   Nan Cleveland          F5059        32/46       43:12   13:19       41:17
487   James Myers            M4049        58/67       43:11   13:20       41:17
488   Kristine Rooke         F4049       87/118       43:02   13:22       41:24
489   Rusty Knorr            M4049        59/67       44:14   13:22       41:25
490   Kylie Thomas           F1519        14/16       44:18   13:22       41:25
491   Amy Bresley            F2029        41/50       47:34   13:25       41:35
492   Antoinette Malveaux    F5059        33/46       43:30   13:27       41:40
493   Pamela Nevi            F5059        34/46       44:12   13:29       41:46
494   Junko Kurata           F4049       88/118       44:47   13:32       41:55
495   Leslie Strand          F4049       89/118       44:04   13:32       41:56
496   Anna Thomas            F5059        35/46       44:52   13:33       41:58
497   Natasha Frieg          F1519        15/16       44:52   13:33       41:58
498   David Bargeron         M4049        60/67       43:23   13:33       42:00
499   Kim Carter             F5059        36/46       44:16   13:33       42:00
500   Wally Bargeron         M0114        13/16       43:23   13:33       42:00
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501   Yvette Franz           F4049       90/118       44:44   13:33       42:01
502   Linda Adams            F4049       91/118       43:37   13:34       42:03
503   Carolyn Zick           F4049       92/118       44:54   13:37       42:11
504   Lorie Day              F4049       93/118       43:44   13:39       42:19
505   Robi Zocher            F5059        37/46       44:18   13:41       42:24
506   Amy Taber              F4049       94/118       44:26   13:43       42:30
507   Dawn Meyer             F4049       95/118       44:26   13:43       42:30
508   Megan Campbell         F5059        38/46       44:48   13:44       42:34
509   Shannon Scott          F3039        74/90       44:53   13:47       42:42
510   Karen McGrue           F4049       96/118       44:02   13:49       42:48
511   Shay Dingfelder        M0114        14/16       45:08   13:51       42:54
512   Stefanie Iverson Cabra F3039        75/90       45:10   13:53       43:01
513   Patrick Cabral         M3039        41/42       45:11   13:53       43:01
514   Mine Portilan          M7096          2/2       45:08   13:56       43:12
515   Portia Langworthy      F3039        76/90       46:26   14:02       43:30
516   Brett Allen            M3039        42/42       46:26   14:03       43:31
517   Carole Carpenter       F6069         9/14       45:30   14:03       43:31
518   Julie Masura           F4049       97/118       46:39   14:06       43:41
519   Amy Turner             F3039        77/90       44:56   14:06       43:42
520   Jessica Poffenbarger   F3039        78/90       45:17   14:07       43:44
521   Nathan Brown           M5059        49/49       45:46   14:07       43:45
522   Nancy Mason            F3039        79/90       45:46   14:09       43:52
523   Sally Iritani          F4049       98/118       45:25   14:23       44:36
524   Chris Fote Fote        M4049        61/67       46:28   14:27       44:46
525   C Fote                 F0114        17/20       46:29   14:27       44:47
526   Anna Fote              F4049       99/118       46:37   14:31       45:00
527   April Gallagher        F3039        80/90       47:04   14:31       45:00
528   Dominique Scarimbolo   F2029        42/50       46:22   14:36       45:14
529   Stephanie Wright       F4049      100/118       48:10   14:42       45:33
530   Keith Collingwood      M6069        13/15       47:54   14:48       45:53
531   Kathi Eide             F5059        39/46       47:55   14:52       46:03
532   Daphne Camargo         F3039        81/90       47:47   14:58       46:22
533   Bev Curtis             F4049      101/118       48:46   15:02       46:35
534   Angie Maddox           F3039        82/90       49:59   15:05       46:46
535   Randy Pratt            F6069        10/14       49:16   15:08       46:54
536   Julianne Mitchell      F4049      102/118       49:18   15:12       47:06
537   Kelsey Weinberg        F2029        43/50       50:38   15:23       47:39
538   Gail Siani             F5059        40/46       49:54   15:26       47:50
539   Linda Schwab           F6069        11/14       50:45   15:33       48:10
540   Laura Brown            F2029        44/50       50:50   15:34       48:14
541   Toni Reed              F4049      103/118       49:27   15:35       48:17
542   Elizabeth Isaacson     F5059        41/46       51:22   15:36       48:22
543   Jacqueline Lefrancois  F5059        42/46       50:38   15:37       48:24
544   Candy Kreger           F5059        43/46       50:38   15:37       48:24
545   Mary Smith             F4049      104/118       52:40   16:05       49:51
546   Sumner Parkington      M6069        14/15       52:55   16:10       50:06
547   Diane Nakamichi        F5059        44/46       52:22   16:14       50:18
548   Jeanette Brown         F4049      105/118       53:09   16:14       50:19
549   A,. Taranath           F4049      106/118       53:22   16:17       50:27
550   Meghan Salgado         F1519        16/16       53:37   16:26       50:55
551   Mike Salgarde          M4049        62/67       53:37   16:26       50:55
552   Michelle Roberts       F5059        45/46       53:51   16:28       51:03
553   Laura Hoffman          F4049      107/118       52:02   16:30       51:07
554   Adrienne Anderson      F4049      108/118       53:35   16:38       51:33
555   Susan Kingston         F4049      109/118       53:35   16:38       51:34
556   Jeff Folino            M4049        63/67       54:07   16:39       51:35
557   Alexandria Folino      F2029        45/50       54:11   16:40       51:40
558   Jinnie Wong            F3039        83/90       54:13   16:41       51:43
559   Rae Peterson           F2029        46/50       54:15   16:42       51:44
560   Katey Kusnic           F3039        84/90       54:16   16:43       51:47
561   Amy Ng                 F2029        47/50       54:18   16:43       51:48
562   Andrea McFadden        F6069        12/14       53:55   16:44       51:51
563   Kathy Freeman          F4049      110/118       54:18   16:45       51:53
564   Jonete Rehmke          F6069        13/14       53:15   16:49       52:07
565   Marla Oldenburg        F6069        14/14       55:07   16:52       52:16
566   Kimberly Everheart     F3039        85/90       55:38   17:10       53:12
567   Pat Gossler            F5059        46/46       53:27   17:15       53:27
568   Iyana Galarza          F0114        18/20       55:46   17:22       53:50
569   Eileen Galarza         F3039        86/90       55:48   17:23       53:51
570   Ajailon Simmons        F0114        19/20       55:48   17:23       53:51
571   Terri Jones            F4049      111/118       56:16   17:24       53:56
572   Alan Klein             M6069        15/15       56:35   17:24       53:56
573   Darcy Monti            F3039        87/90       56:12   17:35       54:31
574   Ronda Hartfield        F3039        88/90       56:12   17:36       54:31
575   Stephanie Little       F2029        48/50       56:50   17:36       54:34
576   Whitney Little         F2029        49/50       56:51   17:37       54:34
577   Amelia Albert          F2029        50/50       57:28   17:37       54:37
578   Belinda Moening        F3039        89/90       57:28   17:38       54:37
579   Mark Spoerner          M4049        64/67       57:26   17:57       55:37
580   Nicole Bost            F4049      112/118       58:44   18:02       55:54
581   Kendall Berry          M4049        65/67       56:50   18:20       56:50
582   Linda Langenwalter     F4049      113/118       59:44   18:25       57:04
583   Kevin Snyder           M0114        15/16       58:13   18:26       57:06
584   Susan Brandt           F4049      114/118     1:00:08   18:29       57:18
585   Leah Jo Frank          F3039        90/90     1:01:03   19:04       59:07
586   Willian Castonguay     M4049        66/67     1:01:41   19:13       59:33
587   Susie Castonguay       F4049      115/118     1:01:47   19:15       59:39
588   Sara Reynolds          F4049      116/118     1:02:47   19:15       59:40
589   Kim Blakemore          F4049      117/118     1:04:38   20:02     1:02:04
590   Corrina Blakemore      F0114        20/20     1:04:38   20:02     1:02:04
591   Bradley Snyder         M0114        16/16     1:12:12   22:39     1:10:11
592   Paul Snyder            M4049        67/67     1:12:13   22:39     1:10:12
593   Janet Snyder           F4049      118/118     1:12:15   22:39     1:10:13
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